Monday
Fri./Sat.

Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday

October 20th

October 24th/25th

October 29th
November 4th
November 6th
November 11th
November 13th
November 18th
November 20th
November 24th

December 3rd
December 6th

Victory Charter School Vipers
2025 Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule

1st day of practice
@Wilder Jamboree

Falcon Ridge
@ Gem State*
Notus*
Wilder*
@ Adrian*
@ Centennial Baptist*
Greenleaf Friends Academy* (B)
@TVCA

2A WIC Playoffs
2A WIC Semi-finals/Championships

Schedule/Times subject to change

BOLD CAPS DENOTES HOME GAMES
*Denotes 2A Western Idaho Conference game

2:30-4pm

3:30pm/9:30am

3:30/4:30pm
4:00/5:00pm
3:30/4:30pm
3:30/4:30pm
4:00/5:00pm
3:30/4:30pm
3:30pm
4:30/5:30pm

TBD

hosted by East side



